Hundred Ninety Six Only ) as
on 05-06-2022

Situated in R.S.No 122-1, Door No 3-165, East,
portion Nagayalanka Village Panchayath and
Mandal,, Near to Sai Baba Temple, Krishna Dist, ,
NAGAYALANKA, ANDHRA PRADESH, 521120
an extent of 87.25 sq yds.

Rs. 550000/- (Rupees Five
Lakh Fifty Thousand
Only )

Rs.55000/- (Rupees Fifty
Five Thousand Only )

https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net/
mailto:customercare@vastuhfc.com
http://www.vastuhfc.com/

participants/bidders are required to submit their bids online on the web portal of online auction service provider “Auction Tiger” and the highest bidder shall be declared as Successful

[...]

Borrower(s)/ Mortgagor
(s)/Guarantor(s)

Demand Notice Date and Total
Loan Outstanding As on date

Description of the
Immovable property (Secured Assets)

Reserve
Price (RP)

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD) (10% of RP)

HL0000000086657

B Venkatesh

V Latha

15/09/2022

Rs. 1995945/- (Rupees
Nineteen Lakh Ninety five
Thousand Nine Hundred Forty
Five Only ) as on 05-09-2022

New Municipal no 61/1 Kahta no 61/1
Thammenahalli Village Dasanupura hobli
bangalore North bangalore karnataka 560090

Rs. 2100000/- (Rupees
Twenty One Lakh Only )

Rs.210000/- (Rupees Two
Lakh Ten Thousand )

https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net/

participants/bidders are required to submit their bids online on the web portal of online auction service provider “Auction Tiger” and the highest bidder shall be declared as Successful
Bidder in whose favor Sale of aforesaid secured asset would take place.

[...]

(s)/Guarantor(s)

Demand Notice Date and Total
Loan Outstanding As on date

Description of the
Immovable property (Secured Assets)

Reserve
Price (RP)

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD) (10% of RP)

HL0000000062711

Parvathi K H

Lingaraju N

19/10/2023

Rs. 2065350/- (Rupees Twenty
Lakh Sixty five Thousand
Three Hundred Fifty Only ) as
on 12-10-2023

150300700500420103 old Khaneshumari No 186/10
New no 196/186/10 Anandanagar Village
Araledibba Dakhale T Begur grampanchayat
Kasaba Hobli Nelamagala Bangalore Rural
Karnataka 562123 Admeasuring about 1820 Sq ft

Rs. 2100000/- (Rupees
Twenty One Lakh Only )

Rs.210000/- (Rupees Two
Lakh Ten Thousand )

3. Bidders are advised to visit the said website for Annexure and detailed Terms and Conditions of the sale before submitting their bids and participating in the proceedings.

4. Date of Inspection of the Immovable Property is on 05/12/2025 between 11:00 a.m.

[...]

Demand Notice Date and Total
Loan Outstanding As on date

Description of the
Immovable property (Secured Assets)

Reserve
Price (RP)

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD) (10% of RP)

LP0000000098299

Hanuman Ram

Rupi Devi

Kana Ram

Parsi .

Ravindra .

19/07/2023

Rs. 1608656/- (Rupees Sixteen
Lakh Eight Thousand Six
Hundred Fifty Six Only ) as on
13-07-2023

Patta No 001 , Missal No 01/2013 Artiya Kalan
Bhopalgarh Jodhpur Rajasthan 342606 Rs. 1000000/- (Rupees

Ten Lakh Only )
Rs.100000/- (Rupees One
Lakh Thousand )

2. Date of E-Auction for the above secured asset is on 13-12-2025 at the web portal https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net from 11:00 AM to 4:00 PM with unlimited extensions of 5 Minutes

[...]

Demand Notice Date and Total
Loan Outstanding As on date

Description of the
Immovable property (Secured Assets)

Reserve
Price (RP)

Earnest Money Deposit
(EMD) (10% of RP)

LP0000000108579 &
HL0000000109727

Nandlal Mahadeo Meshram

Babita Nandlal Meshram

24-10-2024

Rs. 640668/- (Rupees Six Lakh
Forty Thousand Six Hundred
Sixty eight Only ) & Rs.
1054072/- (Rupees Ten Lakh
fifty four Thousand Seventy
Two Only) as on 09-10-2024

Plot No 45 And 46, Property No. 465, Mouza -
Thana (petrol Pump). T.s.no. 2. Old Gat. No 62/1.
And New Gat No. 62/4/2, Revenue Circle
Shahapur at Thana (Petrol Pump) Tah and Dist
Bhandara, Maharashtra, 441906, Admeasuring:
2800 Sq.